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-7..0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast, Session
%. 0 Fun/ and Frolics
9.33 Sweet. and Lovely
40. O Devotional Service
10.20° Tino Rossi (tenor)
10.30 Popular Tunes
10.45 "Michael Strogoff"’
11, 0-11.30 Music While YouWork d

12. 0 Lunch Music
2 Op.m. Light and Bright
240 Afternoon Talk: "Did (1

Hear You Say?" by JudithTerry
2.64 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
Theme and Variations from
the Suite No, 3 in G, Op, 55

Tcohaikovski
3.35 To-day’s Feature4.0 "The Sparrows of London"
4.14 Theatre. Memories
4.30 Dance Tunes and Popular'

"Songs
5. 0 The Children’s Hour
5.15-5.30 Tango Time
§. 0. Cricket Commentary
6.15 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
Z...0 Consumer Time
7.10 New Light Symphony Orch-
estra
es». The Desert Song Romberg"The Man in the Dark"7.30 Barnabas von Geczy and hisOrchestra
Castanet Richartz
7.33 Charles Kullmann (tenor)‘* The World is Mine To---Posford
7.36 Reginald Foort (organ)Fairy on the— Englemann
7.39 Millicent Phillips (aa rano)Waltz Song rman

742 Marie Ormston (pianist)Doll Dance Poldini
7.45 Ferdy Kauffman and_ hisOrchestra .

Stephanie Gavotte Czibulka
7.48 Sporting Life: The Schnei-der Trophy ;

8. 0. Louis Kentner (piano) and
the Sadler’s Wells Orchestra,
conducted by Constant Lambert
Dante Sonata Liszt-Lambert

8.16 Emmy Bettendorf
(soprano)It is a Wondrous SympathyLiszt
8.19 Berlin State Opera Orches-tra
Hungarian MarchSchubert-Liszt
8.24 "They Lived to~ Tell the
* Tale" ,BBC Programme
8.39 The Radio Stage
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Dance Time, featuring Ray-mond Scott Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m.. LONDON NEWS
9, 0 In My Garden ;

9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. Q@ Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Master Sing.
, ers: Frederick Schorr (bari-Hungary
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. O Lunch: Music
2. 0 p.m. Revue
2.15 Song Time with RichardTauber
2.30 Music While You Wark3..0 Picture Parade

3.35 CLASSICAL HOUR
Mozart Violin Sonatas
Sonata in E Flat Major, KY,380
Pro-Arte Quartet ---> atin
ede in F Minor, Op. 20.« ea Hayin F Minor, oe
i

Weber4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s Hour: "Hal-liday and Son’
6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS645. BBC Newsreel7.0 Consumer Time
Local News Servire
7.15 Gardenina Tail
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEGil Dech and the Dunedin StringGroup of the National Orchestrawith the 4YA Concert Orchestra
Charles II Overture,Op. 60

; PhillipsBasso Ostinato ArenskyDance oY the Comedians, from
"The Baprtered Bride"

: Smetana
7.48 Elisabeth Schumann ; (so-prano)
Cradle Song. .- Smetana
Nightingale SongDo Not Be So Cruel: Zeller

7.57 The Orchestra
_

;

Two Movements from "AnIrish Symphony" Harty8. 9 Louis. Kentner (piano)~Nocturne in A, No.4 }

Nocturne in’ G Major Field8.18 The Orchestra ;

Caucasian Sketehes ;

7 Ippolitov-Ivanov8.37 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)Ballade
Savishna ..2...=. +e eee it!
The. Goat >

4 Moussorgsky
8.44 The. Orchestra _Hungariar Rhapsody No, 14

. oF Liszt
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Arturo Toscanini and NBC
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 88 in G Majori Maydn

9.52 "Mignon" Overture Thomas
10. QO Music; Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London ‘News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EW DUNEDIN
1140 ke, 263m,

5. 0-56.30 p.m. Light Orchestras
end Ballads
6.0 Music for Everyman ~»

7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 "Theatre Box"
8.12 Variety
8.30 ‘"Anpointment with ‘Fear’:
Fire Burn and Cauldron Bubble
9, 1 Monia Liter and Her Séren-aders ;

9.10 Old Time Dance Musie
9.30 "The Famous Match"
9.45 "Live, Love and Laugh’
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Ccom-poser: Saint-SaensGrand Symphony Orchestra °ofParis
Suite Algerienne
10.20 Boston. Promenade Orch-
estra, conducted by ArthurFiedler :

:

Bacchanale ("Samson. and
Delilah’’)

10.30 Close down
:

--
Rayea as
7..0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 . A.C.E. TALK: "Cosmetics"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour con-
ducted by Uncle Clarrie and
Rat
6. 0 9 Cricket Commentary"Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

ee
7~..0.. Consumer Time
7.10. After Dinner Music . .
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Con-cert introducing Margaret Fraser
(contralto) and James Simpson
Atenor)
Boston .Promenade Orchestra
Entry of the Boyards MarchHalvorsen

7.34 Margaret Fraser
Listen. Mar BraheWill You Go With Me0 ' Murray

7.41 The Orchestra ‘
Doctrinen Waltz Ed. Strauss

7.49 Margaret Fraser .
..My Dear Soul -- Sanderson
7.53: _ The Masqueraders in an
Orchestral Programme"BBC Pregramme
8. 5 James Simpson
The Star Rogers
Dolorosa Phillips
8.10 Albert Sandler and His
Orchestra
8.16 James Simpson; At Dawning Cadman
-- If, You Would Love Me

MacDermid
8.20 Regal Salon Orchestra
Memories of Beethoven

8.28 — Songs from the Shows
BBC Programme

9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Annette’ Mills in a pro-gramme of her own Songs withRex Burrows atthe PianoBBC"Programme
(9.45 Accent on Rhythm with the
_ Bachelor Girls,
:

BBC Programme

tL© Close down
[BZD _oh
6. Op.m. Tea Time TunesFe Presbyterian. Hour8..0 Studio Hour9. 0 Especially for You
by 0 Swing session41. 0 Close down

Thursday. December 19News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 P-m.

1ZB ite oem.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Good-bye, Mr. Chips10.45 The Greenlawns People(final broadcast)1.5 Home Decorating Sessionby Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 et’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)5. 0 Children’s Piano Contest
is EVENING:
6. 0 oe Island°615 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood9. 0 Doctor Mao
10. 0 Men; Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot) ;

10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 These You Have Loved11.15 Dance Music
;12.0 Close downee

Anne Stewart gives another-Home Decorsting talk at 11.5a.m. from all the ZB stations;Useful hints on furniture reno-|vations and modern. colour
schemes.

73s ier
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Good-bye Mr. Chips*
10.45 Greenlawns People
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Xmas Shopping Sessionwith Dorothy
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 Musio for Strings
3.15 Light Opera Memories
3.30 Classicana
4. 0 Women’s World with
Peggy
4.46 Hawaiian Harmony6. 0 Cinnamon Bear

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Private Secretary8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Bleak House9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. Q Chuckles with Jerry
10,15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with. HappiHi
9

9

0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session.30 Current Ceiling Prices.10, 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15. Sporting Blood10.30 Music You'll Remember10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. O Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Christmas Gift session
(Mary)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
n$0

2.30 Home Service session4. 0 Women’s. World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session, featur-ing at 5.0, Long. Long Ago

EVENING:
Magic islandWild Life
The Grey Shadow
Reserved
Melba, Queen of SongTavern Tunes
Star Theatre
Here’s Health
Popular FallaciesDoctor Mac ‘
Recordings ve

hy
; Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing -in theHome Garden (David)10.30 Hits from the Shows11. O Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

SAO ATRAT eeSN
Another mirthful session withJerry Jackson: Chuckles withJerry is on the air at 8.45 p.m.from 2ZA,
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4ZB ia1310 k.c. 229m
MORNING:

i) London News5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast SessionZz

30 Morning Meditatian35 Morning Star
it) Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
Cipe Session, ay9.30. Current Ceiling Prices10, 0. My -Husband’s Love10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest — (FinalBroadcast)
10.45 The Greenlawns People11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song é

2.30 Hefe Service Session
3. 0 Australian Artists
3.30. Household ‘Harmony withTui MacFarlane :

4.0 Women’s World ~ (AlmaOaten) ‘

5. 0 Long. Lona Ago
EVENING:

6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild. Life
6.30 Places and. People

1 Reserved
7.15

© Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Star Theatre8.30 Here’s Health ea
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Glen Miller Entertains
10. 0 &A Tale of Hollywood i10.15 Hits from the Shows

j10.30 With Rod and Gun 111.15 Favourites of the 1980's |
bs
|inal Broadcast)(
12. Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke, 214 m.

MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine

0
5 :
tt] Music for Breakfast
4
Musical Clock

Se
i)

Good Morning Requesssion
3 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Christmas ‘Shopping Ses-
sion, conducted by Mary10. 0 Close down

EVENING:
Music at Tea Time
Wild Life
Take it Easy
Popular Fallacies
Reserved
Two Destinies :

Quiz Show. Quizmaster:
n Watkins
A Case for Cleveland
Star Theatre
Intermission
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Musio with a Lilt
Home Decorating Talk. by

Anne Stewart
(9.36 Bing Sings
9.45 The Greenlawns. People
10. 0 Close down

®=°

boo

OY

NNN®OOD

STON

AOAD

SGORSAC

aw

Onmowo=*

a =,
900 Seconds of _ scientificthrills for our younger listeners
at 6.0 p.m. to-night... "Magic
. Island" of Euclidia from your
local ZB station. .

% es
The glorious. voice of Glenda
Reymond, and a script built on jf,

authentic detail, make the story |
of Melba, Queen of Song, a de-

. lightful half-hour programme
. each Thursday night at 7.15 p.m.
from your local ZB station,


